
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering (Electronics) 5th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

EEL-221 EEL-311 EEL-501 EET-221 EET-311 EET-312
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B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0001 Abdul Aziz - F - 1 - - F - 1 - - F - 1 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0002 Abdul Razzaq 84 A- 3.7 1 3.7 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0004 Ali Raza (Fee. Def. SP-21)

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0006 Atif Zaman 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0007 Farhan Ishaq 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 74 B 3.2 1 3.2 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0008 Fazli Mahmood 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 42 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0009 Haseeb Asghar 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 24 F - 1 - 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 71 B 3.1 3 9.2 41 F - 3 - 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0010 Imtiaz Ullah Khan 88 A 3.9 1 3.9 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0011 Ishtiaq Ahmad 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0012 Mudabbir Hussain (BEEL SP-20 Ex 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 43 F - 3 - 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 68 B- 2.9 3 8.7

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0013 Muhammad Abu Bakar 78 B+ 3.4 1 3.4 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0015 Muhammad Anwar Khan 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 38 F - 1 - 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0016 Muhammad Awais 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0017 Muhammad Awais 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0018 Muhammad Ayaz (RL Fee. Def. Au

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0019 Muhammad Furqan Shafiq 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0020 Muhammad Hamza Khalique 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0021 Muhammad Kashif Javed 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0022 Muhammad Nauman Afzal 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 71 B 3.1 3 9.2 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0023 Muhammad Saqib Ul Haq 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0024 Mujeeb Asghar 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 40 F - 3 - 50 D 2.0 3 6.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0025 Saad Bin Yahya (Fee. Def. SP-21)

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0027 Saif Ullah Baig 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0028 Sayed Ali Raza - F - 1 - 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 33 F - 3 - 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0029 Tahir Ali Bhutto 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0030 Usama Asad 78 B+ 3.4 1 3.4 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 74 B 3.2 1 3.2 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0031 Waleed Farman 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 22 F - 3 - 73 B 3.2 3 9.5

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0032 Waqar Sabeel - F - 1 - 30 F - 1 - 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0033 Zoya Sajjad 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0001 Abdul Aziz - F - 3 - - F - 2 - - F - 3 - 0.00 2.39

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0002 Abdul Razzaq 63 C 2.7 3 8.0 78 B+ 3.4 2 6.8 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.75 3.07

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0004 Ali Raza (Fee. Def. SP-21) 2.97 3.24

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0006 Atif Zaman 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 67 B- 2.9 2 5.7 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.92 3.06

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0007 Farhan Ishaq 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.4 86 A 3.8 2 7.6 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.64 3.68

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0008 Fazli Mahmood 68 B- 2.9 3 8.7 63 C 2.7 2 5.3 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 1.97 2.91

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0009 Haseeb Asghar 48 F - 3 - 67 B- 2.9 2 5.7 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 1.83 2.80

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0010 Imtiaz Ullah Khan 71 B 3.1 3 9.2 83 A- 3.7 2 7.3 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.32 3.41

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0011 Ishtiaq Ahmad 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 83 A- 3.7 2 7.3 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.43 3.49

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0012 Mudabbir Hussain (BEEL SP-20 Ex 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.2 2 6.4 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.25 2.50

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0013 Muhammad Abu Bakar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.3 2 6.5 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.05 3.19

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0015 Muhammad Anwar Khan 59 C- 2.5 3 7.4 79 B+ 3.5 2 6.9 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.09 3.23

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0016 Muhammad Awais 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 75 B+ 3.3 2 6.5 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.28 3.44

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0017 Muhammad Awais 68 B- 2.9 3 8.7 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 3.25 3.37

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0018 Muhammad Ayaz (RL Fee. Def. Au 3.01 3.32

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0019 Muhammad Furqan Shafiq 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 81 A- 3.6 2 7.1 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.16 3.41

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0020 Muhammad Hamza Khalique 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1 83 A- 3.7 2 7.3 71 B 3.1 3 9.2 3.01 3.30

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0021 Muhammad Kashif Javed 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 81 A- 3.6 2 7.1 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.28 3.38

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0022 Muhammad Nauman Afzal 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1 77 B+ 3.4 2 6.7 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 2.96 3.16

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0023 Muhammad Saqib Ul Haq 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 64 C 2.7 2 5.4 68 B- 2.9 3 8.7 2.51 2.90

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0024 Mujeeb Asghar 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 63 C 2.7 2 5.3 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 2.22 2.88

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0025 Saad Bin Yahya (Fee. Def. SP-21) 2.91 3.08

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0027 Saif Ullah Baig 69 B- 3.0 3 8.9 75 B+ 3.3 2 6.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.04 3.28

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0028 Sayed Ali Raza 45 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.77 2.66

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0029 Tahir Ali Bhutto 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 83 A- 3.7 2 7.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 2.96 3.30

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0030 Usama Asad 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 79 B+ 3.5 2 6.9 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.13 3.39

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0031 Waleed Farman 44 F - 3 - 57 C- 2.4 2 4.7 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 1.93 2.98

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0032 Waqar Sabeel 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 74 B 3.2 2 6.4 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.46 2.86

B.Sc. AUT-19-M-A-0033 Zoya Sajjad 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 75 B+ 3.3 2 6.5 89 A 4.0 3 11.9 3.24 3.44
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BEE173065 Raja Rohaan Abdullah 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BEE173065 Raja Rohaan Abdullah 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 69 B- 3.0 2 5.9 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.19 3.36

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

11/03/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


